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OEM Reference

VW 7E0820803

www.it.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

VAN WEZEL

NISSENS

NISSENS

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
FRIGAIR

FRIGAIR

VAN HECK

DENSO

5800K356
890173
890173
8FK351105441
8FK351105441
92030206
92030206
CP100038
DCP32050
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